Odpowiedzi
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1.1.
1.2.
1.3.
1.4.
1.5.

2.1
2.2,
2.3.
2.4,
2.5.

foreigners
highly
competition
intriguing
penetrable

will be picked up

appears to have forgotten
congratulated Jack on passing
inquire into

were capable of flying

3. Wypowied pisemna

4.1. FALSE

4.2. FALSE

4.3. TRUE

4.4, FALSE

4.5. TRUE

5.1. E - BUS DRIVER REFUSES TO DRIVE FOR PUPILS' EATY

5.2. F - RESCUE SERVICES HELP VICTIMS OF A CRASH

5.3. D - IRRESPONSIBLE BUS DRIVER FIRED FROM WORK

5.4. B - BUS GOES OFF ROUTE — PUPILS LATE FOR SCHOO

5.5. G - LIFE-THREATENING INCIDENT DEALT WITH BY ABUS DRIVER
6.1. C. his mother liked improvising in the kitchen

6.2. D. pursue an acting career.

6.3. B. He uses different methods to record higpesc

6.4. A. invented one of his specialties.

6.5. D. the jobs he did before becoming a celelotisf.

7.1. B. met a woman she knew.

7.2. A. was brought by her maid.

7.3. C. become a consultant for the film.

7.4. C. reminded Grace about some TV programs atieMatched.

7.5. D. got interested in the woman who had coathber.

8.1. E. Not because of anything that was said,ghou

8.2. F. But | wouldn’t have thought Ms Boyle's aotthat hard to decipher among her fellow Britgwen
Americans.

8.3. B. | should add that some Americans also Viexy upper-class British accents hard to understand
8.4. D. Just to be sure, however, | think I'll tedke interpreter to my Valentine’s Day lunch.
9.1. A. be watered

9.2. B. hill

9.3. C. track

9.4. B. with

9.5. A. no

9.6.D. if



